

In The Court Of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court Paschim Medinipur.

present-Sri Subrata Ghosh (WB 01028)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (in-charge)

Mat Suit No - 1020 of 2024
CIS - 525 of 2024
CNR NO WBWMO1-007714 -2024

Order No. 10

Date- 07-03-2026.

Today is fixed for reconciliation. Parties are absent today without step.
Regular P.O. is on SIR duty. I am busy with my own file and other special courts
file. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix- 08-07-2026 for appearance by the parties and reconciliation.

Dictt & Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur,in-charge.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur,in-charge.